Lt. Col. MEHAR LITTL R AnGppg sR. SEC: SCHOOL
.5 BLOCK; PASCHIM vijyap npw DELHI-110063
Dear Parents, ’
“Every extra Stcp yOu take lOday bl'ings y()u cl()SC[' to tom()n.ow’s SUCCCSS:”

vide additional academic support and strengthen the learning of our students, the school will

To pro :
t Remedial Classes as per the schedule below:

conduc
Time: 7:45 am — §:15 a.m. (Mondny—']’hursdny)

~

This system ensures uniform coverage of all subjects and helps maintain regular revision and
practice for the students. ) P

Note: There will be no remedial classes on the da D jvities, holidz d
. t Day, activities, holidays an
special occasions. y of Assessment Day

Students who have not performed up to the expected leve] will be a part of these remedial classes.

r"‘i Date Da
v y NURSERY
28.10.2025 Tuesday E SIEI;/‘/::‘
29.10.2025 Wednesda st ——
Y Maths
30.10.2025 Thursday .
English |
03.11.2025 Monda
y Maths
04.11.2025 Tuesda .
y English |
06.11.2025 Thursday Maths
10.11.2025 Monday English
g.l 1.2025 Tuesday Maths
.11.2025 Wednesday English
13.11.2025 Thursday Maths
17.11.2025 Monday English Hindi
18.11.2025 Tuesday Maths Maths
Iﬁ 19.11.2025 Wednesday English \ English J
20.11.2025 Thursday Maths Hindi B
24.11.2025 Monday English Maths |
25.11.2025 Tuesday Maths English |
26.11.2025 Wednesday English Hindi |
27.11.2025 Thursday Maths Maths 1
01.12.2025 Monday English English H
02.12.2025 Tuesday Maths Hindi
03.12.2025 Wednesday English Maths |
04.12.0205 Thursday Maths English
08.12.2025 _Monday English Hindi
09.12.2025 Tuesday Maths Maths \
10.12.2025 Wednesday English English ]
11.12.2025 Thursday Maths Hindi |
16.12.2025 Friday English Maths 1
18.12.2025 Thursday Maths English
23.12.2025 Tuesday | English Hindi )
30.12.2025 Tuesday | Maths Maths |
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Regards v

Md. Imran Zafeer

HOS/Vice-Principal (Interim)

HOS / Vice-Principal (Interim)

Lt. Col. Mehar Litie Angels Sr. Sec. School .

B-5 Block, Paschim Viat
New Deini-110063



